
Предмет ФИО (полностью)

класс 

обучается ОбОО

английский Пажин Василий  Дмитриевич 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

английский Закатова Дарья Сергеевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

английский Казакова Виктория Романовна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

английский Туряева Ольга Анатольевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

английский Барабанова Анна Романовна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

английский Крючков Дмитрий Сергеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

биология Луковкин Владимир Романович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

биология Пухова Ксения Эдуардовна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

биология Панков Кирилл Александрович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

биология Ларичев Александр Дмитриевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

биология Хохлова Любовь Сергеевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

биология Корочкина Анна Максимовна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

география Чистякова Екатерина Александровна 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

география Здорова Вера  Сергеевна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

география Пухова Ксения Эдуардовна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

география Сыркин Антон Вячеславович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

география Городнов Георгий Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

искусство Тихомирова Фаина Анатольевна 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

искусство Назарова Елизавета Дмитриевна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

искусство Карпова  Полина Витальевна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

искусство Васенькина Анастасия Олеговна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

литература Нуждина Анна Андреевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

литература Разуваева Анна Александровна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

литература Васина Варвара Евгеньевна 10 МБОУ Школа № 12

немецкий Загороднев Сергей Александрович 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

немецкий Сафронова София Игоревна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

немецкий Городничев Виталий Евгеньевич 11 МБОУ Школа № 14

обж Савосина  Анастасия  Викторовна 10 МБОУ Школа № 20

общество Тихомирова Фаина Анатольевна 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

общество Нуждина Анна Андреевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

общество Аниськин Кирилл Андреевич 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

общество Городнов Георгий Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

общество Машинистова Милана Руслановна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

русский Овсянников Иван Андреевич 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

русский Чистякова Екатерина Александровна 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

русский Нуждина Анна Андреевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

русский Каляпина Алиса Дмитриевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

русский Власова Татьяна Романовна 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

русский Пикулева Мария Алексеевна 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

русский Белов Данила Олегович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

русский Барабанова Анна Романовна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

русский Молокова Александра Павловна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

русский Гончарова Злата Олеговна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

русский Мудрук Сергей Иванович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

русский Половникова Анастасия Ивановна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3



русский Васина Варвара Евгеньевна 10 МБОУ Школа № 12

русский Кудакова Александра Анатольевна 9 МБОУ Школа № 17

физика Шумилин Иван Викторович 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

физика Филиппов Максим Александрович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Личиков Иван Владимирович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Романов Николай Алексеевич 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Едков Николай Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Тихонов Ярослав Дмитриевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Баранов Василий Глебович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Богачев Иван Сергеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Байдюсенов Тимур Багланович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Кузнецов Роман Сергеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Лобачев Илья Алексеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Самойлов Георгий Александрович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Игнатов Харитон Денисович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Гришин Михаил Игоревич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Дергунов Кирилл Андреевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

физика Белов Данила Олегович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

физика Яшнов Антон Михайлович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

физика Баранников Борислав Вячеславович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

физика Городнов Георгий Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

физика Тарасова Юлия Игоревна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

физика Кошелев Алексей Дмитриевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

физика Куканова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

экология Пухова Ксения Эдуардовна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

экология Пешкова Александра Владиславовна 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

экология Баканова Валерия Владимировна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

экономика Сорокин Давид Сергеевич 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

экономика Александрова Елизавета Романовна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

экономика Савинов Никита Олегович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

экономика Городнов Георгий Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

экономика Базовой Алексей Александрович
 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

экономика Малова Валентина Евгеньевна 10 МБОУ Школа № 5

право Карпова Полина Витальевна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

право Филатова Виктория Александровна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

технология Стародубцева Алина Константиновна 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

технология Реброва Ирина Сергеевна 10 МБОУ Школа № 16

технология Разуваева Анна Александровна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

технология Афонина Ксения Алексеевна 10 МБОУ Школа № 14

технология Орлова Мария Юрьевна 11 МБОУ Школа № 10

технология Деркач Елизавета Алексеевна 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

технология Зубова Ксения Дмитриевна 11 МБОУ Школа № 20

технология Гурдяев Илья Иванович 8 за 9 МБОУ Школа № 10

технология Капустин Иван Викторович 9 МБОУ Школа № 10

технология Гусев Артем Сергеевич 9 МБОУ Школа № 10

технология Махалин Никита Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Школа № 10

технология Кузин Сергей Дмитриевич 10 МБОУ Школа № 10

технология Цветков Лев Иванович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15



технология Костин Роман Сергеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

химия Тарасов Михаил Сергеевич 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

химия Юртаева Варвара Александровна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

химия Ткаченко Анжелика Олеговна 10 МБОУ Школа № 17

химия Михеев Александр Евгеньевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

химия Христофорова Анна Владимировна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

химия Баландина Любовь Александровна 10 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

химия Городнов Георгий Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

химия Васина Варвара Евгеньевна 10 МБОУ Школа № 12

химия Игнатов Харитон Денисович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

химия Черных Егор Артемович 11 МБОУ Школа № 13

история Горин Егор Алексеевич 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

история Клименко Олег Игоревич 11 МБОУ Школа № 17

история Прошкин Илья Владимирович 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

информатика Романов Николай Алексеевич   9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

информатика Чистякова Екатерина Александровна   9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

информатика Овсянников Иван Андреевич   9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

информатика Яшнов Антон Михайлович   9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

информатика Тарасова Юлия Игоревна   10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

информатика Городнов Георгий Алексеевич   10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

информатика Байдюсенов Тимур Багланович   10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

информатика Баранов Василий Глебович   10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

информатика Кулыгин Егор Иванович   10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

информатика Сивачев Леонид Дмитриевич   10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

информатика Жолобов Игорь Вадимович   11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

информатика Шумилин Иван Викторович   11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

информатика Гришин Михаил Игоревич   11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

информатика Варгин Артём Анатольевич   11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

информатика Можаров Андрей Романович   11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Баранников Борислав Вячеславович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Яшнов Антон Михайлович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Белов Данила Олегович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Власова Татьяна Романовна 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Карапиш Олеся Андреевна 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Варгин Антон Анатольевич 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Олухов Егор Николаевич 9 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Сафонов Михаил Сергеевич 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Четвергов Денис Денисович 9 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Сивачев Леонид Дмитриевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Городнов Георгий Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Тарасова Юлия Игоревна 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Байдюсенов Тимур Багланович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Кошелев Алексей Дмитриевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Землянухин Денис Юрьевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Баранов Василий Глебович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Шалин Максим Евгеньевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Базовой Алексей Александрович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Богачев Иван Сергеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15



математика Едков Николай Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Коротков Тимофей Алексеевич 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Львов Алексей Владимирович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Кузнецов Роман Сергеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Куканова Татьяна Сергеевна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Голубева Ася Алексеевна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Лобачев Илья Алексеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Самойлов Георгий Александрович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Юрьева Лилиана Юрьевна 11 МБОУ Школа № 7

математика Гришин Михаил Игоревич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Варгин Артём Анатольевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Драчева Валерия Алексеевна 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Поздов Иван Алексеевич 11 МБОУ Лицей № 3

математика Андраманов Иван Александрович 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

математика Можаров Андрей Романович 11 МБОУ Лицей № 15

математика Шумилин Иван Викторович 11 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

астрономия Чистякова Екатерина Александровна 9 МБОУ Гимназия № 2

астрономия Рудько Марк Никитич 10 МБОУ Школа № 20

астрономия Базовой Алексей Александрович 10 МБОУ Лицей № 3


